Rev: 050319© 2019 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
littelfuse.com
1 of 2
Installation Instructions
FHZ Series 5 and 7 Stud ZCASE® Fuse Holders
Part Numbers: 0FHZ0001Z, 0FHZ0002Z, 0FHZ0003Z 0FHZ0005Z,
0FHZ0006Z, 0FHZ0007Z, 0FHZ0008Z & 0FHZ0009Z
Description

The dust covers keep dust out of the backside of the fuse box
and the cover protects the fuses from debris.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
0FHZ0001Z 5 Stud Assembly with Bolts and Bus Bar
0FHZ0002Z 5 Stud Full Assembly with M10 Input
0FHZ0003Z 5 Stud Box Only for Configuration
0FHZ0005Z 5 Stud Full Assembly with M8 Input
0FHZ0006Z 7 Stud Assembly with Bolts and Bus Bar
0FHZ0007Z 7 Stud Full Assembly With M8 Input Without Fuses
0FHZ0008Z 7 Stud Box Only for Configuration
0FHZ0009Z 7 Stud Full Assembly with M8 Input
Web Resources
Download 2D print and technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/FHZseries
Specifications Overview